Nombre y apellido
Nicolas Quesada
Fernanda Ibal
Miriam Ledesma
Jazmin Dichara
Marlene Rivero
Milagros Arias
Agustina Martinez
Marilyn Fernandez
Rosario Gauna Flores
Agustina Teragni
Bianca Toledo

Zoé Faba

Johana Emilce Vega
Juan Carlos lujan
Florencia Diaz
Rocio Ayaime
Ignacio Cantudo
Vanesa Heredia

Porcentaje
53
73
61
78
53
71
73
73
61
71
63
61
24
61
60
63
25
52



